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Buy Sell
X
X

X

Gibson Les Paul Epiphone elec guitar w/ amp
Louis Carpini 4x4 violin w/ case and bow

2008 Buick LaSerne

commercial 6' wide 3pt yard plugger

1984 Dodge Ram 3/4 ton 4x4

office style water dispensar
satin skirting for an 8' table

fenders for drive tire & bumper for '95 Peterbuilt
doors for '06 Great Dane drive in trailer

Price

$275
$300

$1,700

$150

$1,100

$40
$40

Number

712-249-6087

712-589-3619

402-297-5740

712-246-9101

712-215-0661

660-349-0685

Location

Red Oak

Braddyville

Glenwood

Shenandoah

Shenandoah

Kirksville, MO



