

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	Gibson Les Paul Epiphone elec guitar w/ amp	\$275	712-249-6087	Red Oak
		x	Louis Carpin 4x4 violin w/ case and bow	\$300		
2		x	2008 Buick LaSerne	\$1,700	712-589-3619	Braddyville
3		x	commercial 6' wide 3pt yard plugger	\$150	402-297-5740	Glenwood
4		x	1984 Dodge Ram 3/4 ton 4x4	\$1,100	712-246-9101	Shenandoah
5		x	office style water dispensar	\$40	712-215-0661	Shenandoah
		x	satin skirting for an 8' table	\$40		
6	x		fenders for drive tire & bumper for '95 Peterbuilt		660-349-0685	Kirksville, MO
	x		doors for '06 Great Dane drive in trailer			
7						
8						
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						